10

11

12

13
14

15

16
17
18

19

20

21
22

23

24
25
26

27

28

29

30

31
32

VIEW

VIEW

VIEW

VIEW

VIEW
VIEW

VIEW | RegistrationNo

1652101618

1652101029

1652102766

1652102593

1652101672
1652100765

1652100775

1652102165

VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW

VIEW

VIEW
VIEW

VIEW

VIEW
VIEW
VIEW

VIEW

1652100221

1652100043

1652102015

1652101571

1652100261
1652100199

1652103270

1652103122
1652103125
1652100317

1652100622

1652100808

1652102970
1652101090

1652100484

1652101496

1652101844

VIEW

1652100889

1652100631

1652102718

<
les|
=

1652103248

1652101779

1652102930
1652101584

Name

RAJENDRA
MAHATO

SAHASRANGSHU

DAS

GARGI
CHAKRABARTY

SAYANTA
SARKAR

RAJANI PAUL
FIROZ ANSARI

BAISHAKHI
KARMAKAR

MD ZIA

BHAGYASHREE
MONDAL

ARAIJIT DAS

WARSIA
KHATOON

PALLABI
SENGUPTA

ANIRBAN SAHA
SWARUP BOSE

RUBINA
KHATUN

SAMRAT SAHA
SAMRAT SAHA
SUBHAIJIT PAUL

SANGITA
BHAGAT

KAUSTAV
SANPUI

DIPAYAN DEY
SALINI GUPTA

YASMIN
KHATOON

BANI DAS
BANI DAS
DIPA DAS

KAHKASHA
FATEHMA

MD HASMI

KARTICK
RAJBANSHI

SUDIPTA
BHOWMICK

RIYA SANYAL
UMA SIL

Relevant
Subject

HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY
HISTORY

HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY
HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY
HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY

HISTORY
HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY
HISTORY

Marks | AggregateMarks

80

88

84

92

74
77

70

73

73

72

66

62

63
75

63

75
75
74

66

62

70
65

65

60
60
57

72

60

67

56

55
54

322.00

313.00

316.00

298.00

292.00
287.00

290.00

283.00

280.00

279.00

281.00

285.00

282.00
268.00

276.00

263.00
263.00
261.00

267.00

271.00

258.00
257.00

257.00

256.00
256.00
259.00

243.00

238.00

230.00

238.00

239.00
240.00

MerritMarks

402.00

401.00

400.00

390.00

366.00
364.00

360.00

356.00

353.00

351.00

347.00

347.00

345.00
343.00

339.00

338.00
338.00
335.00

333.00

333.00

328.00
322.00

322.00

316.00
316.00
316.00

315.00

298.00

297.00

294.00

294.00
294.00

Category

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
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33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
43
44
45
46

VIEW
VIEW

VIEW
VIEW

VIEW

VIEW
VIEW

VIEW

<
s
=

=
s
=

<
s
<

<
s
=

<
5
=

<
=
=

1652102429
1652100451

1652101136

1652101555

1652103055

1652102769

1652102437

1652100313

1652101131

1652101307
1652101453
1652101761
1652102703
1652101316

SUNAINA DAS
ANJAN DAS

SUTRISHNA
GHOSH

ROHIT SINGH

AFSANA
PARVEEN

SARMISTHA
DEBNATH

TARA BHUIYA

SANIA
FAROOQUE

SAMRAT
SADHUKHAN

SURAJ SHAW
FAZLE HASSAN

MD SHAHNAWAZ

PALI SAHA
PALI SAHA

HISTORY
HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY
HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY

HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY
HISTORY

50
60

56

55

60

58

53

57

61

56
61
51
55
55

239.00
221.00

225.00

225.00

219.00

218.00
222.00

217.00

208.00

213.00
202.00
212.00
200.00
200.00

289.00
281.00

281.00

280.00

279.00

276.00
275.00

274.00

269.00

269.00
263.00
263.00
255.00
255.00

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
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